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Agenda for the 50th EAGOSH Meeting, 8-9 November 2023 in Büttelborn, Germany 
 

Wednesday, 8th November 2023 
  

1200 and 
1300 Departure of shuttle taxis from FRA Airport; please see separate information presented on the internet. 
   
1330 - 1400 Meeting participants’ registration / Welcome coffee
   
1400 - 1415 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com
   
1415 - 1815 Wednesday afternoon session 
 Presided by Josef Hess; NATO (EAGOSH BoD) josef.hess@naew.nato.int
  
1420 - 1500 Standard items 

 Legislative Update  
 Changes/Updates (20 min) helge.homann@bg-verkehr.de

 Dangerous Goods Update 
 Changes/Updates (20 min) b.herrmann@aeron.gmbh

   
1500 - 1530 Cultural diversity at work  
 Evelien Jonkeren (ISSA Transportation) evelien.jonkeren@bg-verkehr.de 
 
1530 - 1600 Coffee/Tea break  
  
1600 - 1645 COVID 19 - Lessons learned in Aviation w.gaber@fraport.de 
 Dr. Walter Gaber (FRAport) 
   
1645 - 1730 Aviation Legislation   s.schleussner@ras.de
 Sven Schleussner (Rheinland Air Service)  
  
1730 - 1815 Live Animals Travelling by Air dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
 Dirke Lehmann (DHL Hub Leipzig GmbH)
   
1900 Sun-downer session 
   
2000 Dinner 

  
Thursday, 9th November 2023 
  

0900 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
  
0900 - 1300 Thursday morning session  
 Presided by Frank Michael (EAGOSH BoD) michael@dus-int.de
   
0910 - 0945 Ground-Crew Resource Management – Adjustment of a 

successful approach 
 

 Burkhardt Höfer (HAM Airport) bhoefer@ham.airport.de
   
0945 - 1015 Coffee/Tea Break  
   
1015 - 1115 Swap Shop  
   
1115 - 1145 EAGOSH through the ages  
 Presided by Josef Hess, NATO (EAGOSH BoD) josef.hess@naew.nato.int 
  
1145 - 1230 EAGOSH General Assembly stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com 
 EAGOSH Board Election 
   
1230 - 1245 Chairman’s closing remarks/ Meeting adjourn/ Lunch stefan.sauerbier@dhl.com
   
1300 Taxi leaving the convention hotel in Büttelborn to FRA Airport
 


